EDUCAMPS

Christmas Time Table: Week One
Lunch & Break Time Snacks Included Every Day!

Mon 19/12/2022 Tue 20/12/2022 Wed 21/12/2022 Thu 22/12/2022

09:00-16:30 09:00-16:30 Closed 09:00-16:30
Drama & Dressing Up Excursion to Kingston Arts & Crafts
. Maurward
Scavenger Hunt Inflatable Team Games
Animal Farm
Nerf Wars ! Sports Day
Explore the EIf Trail %

Parachute Games Archery

Scavenger Hunt

Epic Adventures Around . ‘

Sports Day Kingston Maurward

P

Inflatable Team Games Parachute Games

Transport To/From HQ

Gingerbread Making GoniesDn:bbated Nerf Wars

EduCamps Big Bus

Camp Fire & Den Making Myster(\;/GEnr:g'of Day

« -

Time Table Subject to Changes

Book Online 24/7 at www.educamps.co.uk

Fri 23/12/2022
09:00-16:30

Pantomime Trip to See
“Return of the Frost”

Reserved Seats at The
Regent Centre
Christchurch

Surprise Guest for the
Children!

Transport To/From HQ

Games On-board the
EduCamps Big Bus



EDUCAMPS

Christmas Time Table: Week Two
Lunch & Break Time Snacks Included Every Day!

Mon 26/12/2022 Tue 27/12/2022 Wed 28/12/2022 Thu 29/12/2022

Closed Closed 09:00-16:30 09:00-16:30
(Boxing Day) (Bank Holiday) Arts & Crafts Excursion to Upton
Country Park

Inflatable Team Games
Follow the Big Red Trail

to Find Your
SOOI Christmas Gift
Bushcraft Woodland Play Park

. Rifle Shooting

Parachute Games

Epic Adventures Around
Upton Country Park

-
\ P —al

Mystery End of Day

Transport To/From HQ
Challenge!

Games On-board the
EduCamps Big Bus

Time Table Subject to Changes

Book Online 24/7 at www.educamps.co.uk

Fri 30/12/2022 B

Closed



